
17 NOVEMBER THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

REGISTER OF ELECTRICAL (RADIO) SERVICEMEN-continued 
Class RS*-continued 

Name and Last Notified Address 

Utteridge, Barry Rhys, Christchurch 
Van Den Heuvel, Teunis, Christchurch .. 
Van Dissell, Albertus Hendrik Jan, Christ-

church . . . . . . . . 
Van Gardingen, Petrus Johannes, Christ-

church . . . . . . . . 
Van Santen, Titus Johannes Wilhelmus, 

Auckland . . . . 
Vasta, Athol Ivan, Leeston .. 
Vaughan, Keith Wallace, Auckland 
Vaux-Miller, Hubert Cecil, Hamilton .. 
Vecchia, Frank Gilbert, Buck/ands Beach 
Vegar, Ned Stephen, Auckland 
Verheijden, Dirk Johannes, Auckland 
Vianello, George, Auckland • . . . 
Vickery, James Henry Egmont, Hamilton 
Vincent, Ronald Lindsay, Timaru 
Visser, Adrianus, Pukerua Bay 
Volzke, Reginald Charles, Stratford 
Von Blaramberg, Andrew Claude, Tauranga 
Waddel, Edward George Arthur, Auckland 
Wade, Derek Richard, Tauranga 
Waldie, James Alwyn, Auckland 
Walker, Brian Melville, Christchurch 
Walker, Noel Alexander, Auckland 
Walker, Ralph Rhind Craig, Wanganui 
Walker, Raymond Henning, Auckland 
Walker, William David, Otorohanga 
Wallace, George, Auckland .. 
Wallace, Russell Irwin, Featherston 
Wallace, William Graeme, Wellington 
Wailers, John, Auckland .. 
Wallis, Brian Stewart, Auckland 
Walsh, Robert Henry Neil, Tokoroa 
Ward, Brian Douglas, Auckland 
Ward, John Dudley, Palmerston North .. 
Ward, Lancelot Blakey Carden, Hamilton 
Ward, Leith Pembroke, Tauranga 
Ward, William Gordon, Mt. Maunganui .. 
Wardell, Thomas William, Huntly 
Warner, Barry Andrew, Lower Hutt .. 
Warring, Donald Graeme, Te Awamutu .. 
Warnock, David Charles, Dunedin 
Wastney, Geoffrey Curtis, Auckland 
Wastney, Ramon John, Nelson 
Waters, Leslie Arthur, Wellington 
Watkin, Alan Jabez, Auckland 
Watkins, William Trevor, New Plymouth 
Watson, Cyril David, Nelson •• 
Watson, Donald Lewis, Auckland 
Watson, Gordon John, Waipawa 
Watson, John Robert, Auckland 
Waugh, Douglas Henry, Porirua 
Weakley, Desmond Graham, Wellington .. 
Wearne, Desmond Raine, Wellington 
Webb, Ian Maxwell, Dunedin .• 
Webber, Clarence Henry, Wellington 
Webber, Harry Charles, Auckland 
Webster, David Stanley, Frankton Junction 
Webster. Frederick James, Auckland 
Weir, David Graham, Wainuiomata 
Weir, John Henry, Bluff .. 
Welch, David Harry, Auckland 
Welch, Gary Frederick, Tuakau 
Wells, Billie, Napier . . . . 
Wells, Brian Irvine, Auckland .. 
Welsford, Leon Rex, Christchurch 
Welsh, Jack Rex, Christchurch .. 
Wensley, Louis Alfred, Motueka 
West, John Maxwell, Napier 
Westerbeke, Johannes Petrus Marie·, 

Helensville. . . . • • 
White, Anthony John, Auckland 
White, Colin Richard, Prebbleton 
White, Joseph Thomas, Christchurch 

Registered 
No. 

RS1474 
RS 730 

RS1447 

RS1015 

RS 867 
RS 292 
RS1058 
RS1545 
RS 699 
RS1366 
RS1662 
RS 517 
RS1606 
RS 421 
RS 787 
RS 165 
RS 672 
RS 997 
RS 312 
RS 75 
RS 541 
RS1169 
RS 888 
RS 14 
RS 890 
RS1200 
RS 262 
RS1567 
RS 338 
RS1373 
RS1210 
RS1539 
RS 753 
RS 127 
RS1240 
RS1363 
RS 902 
RS1488 
RS1116 
RS 291 
RS 4 
RS 914 
RS1568 
RS 70 
RS 341 
RS1512 
RS1636 
RS1293 
RS 816 
RS1105 
RS1580 
RS 622 
RS1498 
RS1369 
RS 554 
RS1098 
RS1185 
RS1420 
RS 356 
RS 409 
RS1571 
RS 500 
RS 558 
RS 705 
RS 991 
RS 218 
RS 212 

RS 965 
RS1399 
RS1233 
RS1062 

Date of 
Registration 

4/7/62 
27/10/55 

7/5/62 

21/8/58 

20/3/57 
1/4/53 

16/3/59 
3/4/63 

15/9/55 
15/8/61 
18/3/64 
17/6/54 
27/8/63 
3/6/53 
9/5/56 
1/4/53 
7/6/55 
9/7/58 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
4/8/54 

22/1/60 
14/5/57 
1/4/53 

16/5/57 
21/4/60 
1/4/53 
1/5/63 
1/4/53 
5/9/61 

27/4/60 
1/4/63 

20/2/56 
1/4/53 

18/7/60 
10/8/61 
25/7/57 

1/8/62 
21/7/59 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 

16/9/57 
1/5/63 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

6/12/62 
12/2/64 
13/2/61 
22/8/56 

9/6/59 
5/6/63 

28/3/55 
18/9/62 
25/8/61 
20/8/54 
11/5/59 
14/3/60 
4/4/62 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

10/5/63 
6/5/54 

26/8/54 
3/10/55 
9/6/58 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

15/4/58 
6/3/62 

13/6/60 
16/3/59 

Name and Last Notified Address 

White, Norman Chanel, Christchurch 
White. Richard Leslie, FoJCton .. 
Whitfield, Stanley James Nicholas, 

Christchurch 
Whitney, James Rees, Wellington 
Whittaker, Vernon Keith, Wellington 
Whyte, Ivan Douglas, Gore ... 
Wiffen, Montagu Arthur, Blenheim 
Wiggins, Herbert, Wellington . . . . 
Wright, Wilfred Victor Howell, Kaitaia .. 
Wilberfoss, Robert Stratton, Paeroa 
Wildey, Peter Benjamin, Dunedin 
Wilford, Denis Graham, Auckland 
Wilkinson, Clifford, Auckland •• 
Wilkinson, Ray John, Wanganui 
Willems, Gerard, Christchurch .. 
Willemsen, Gerard August, Auckland 
Willering, Peter Walter, Auckland 
Williams, Allan John, Auckland 
Williams, Edward Arthur, Hamilton 
Williams, John Westbury, Auckland 
Williams, Leslie, Upper Hutt . . . . 
Williams, Norman Albert Stone, Lower 

Hutt .. . . .. 
Williams, Richard Garfield, Wellington 
Williamson, Owen Garth, Hamilton 
Willis, Bernard George, Auckland 
Willis, Robert Pitt, Lower Hutt .. 
Wills, Maurice Earl, Invercargill 
Wilson, George Henry, Wairoa 
Wilson, Ian Thomas, Wellington 
Wilson, James Stuart, Wellington 
Wilson, John Miller, Christchurch 
Wilson, Kevin Oliver, Wellington 
Wilson, Maurice Dudley, Auckland 
Wilson, Noel John, Mosgiel .. 
Wilson, Robert Miners, Auckland 
Wilson, William Alexander, Auckland 
Wilton, David Ernest, Wellington 
Wilton, Malcolm John, Auckland .. 
Wily, Henry Alden Lascelles, Christchurch 
Windsor, Kenneth Walter, Auckland 
Wineera, Raymond, Porirua . . . • 
Winstanley, Russell Norman, Whenuapai 
Wise, Keith Noel, Christchurch .. 
Wong, Victor, Auckland .. 
Woodburn, Lewis John, Gisborne 
Woodroffe, Donald William, Auckland 
Woodruff, Leslie Samuel George, 

Wellington.. . . . . 
Woods, Graeme John, Auckland .. 
Woods, Stanley Gordon, Christchurch 
Woodward, Graham Lester, Wellington .. 
Woodward, Victor Max, Auckland 
Woon, Mervyn James, Auckland 
Wotton, Ian Athelstan, Auckland 
Wouters, Hendrikus Petrus Johannes, 

Dunedin . . . . 
Wright, Dennis Norman, Wellington 
Wright, Desmond Patrick, Titirangi 
Wright, John, Napier . . . . 
Wright, Leslie Henry, Wellington 
Wyatt, Frederick Reginald, Auckland 
Wylie, James Arthur, Auckland 
Yep, Charles, Opunake 
Young, Chum, Westport .. 
Young, Colin Trevor, Invercargill 
Young, Leslie Joseph, Mosgiel . . . . 
Young, Thomas Tong Wing, Wellington .. 
Young, William Dudley, Carterton 
Young, William Graeme, Auckland 
Younger, James, Christchurch .. 
Yule, Ian Ashley, Auckland .. 
Zalewski, Mieczyslav, Wellington 

Registered 
No. 

RS1087 
RS 681 

RS1392 
RS1268 
RS 565 
RS 214 
RS 459 
RS 233 
RS1448 
RS 359 
RS 795 
RS1287 
RS 773 
RS 46 
RS1207 
RS1548 
RS1562 
RS 381 
RS 784 
RS1384 
RS 757 

RS 665 
RS1032 
RS1357 
RS 244 
RS 88 
RS 216 
RS 264 
RS1068 
RS 779 
RS 758 
RS1487 
RS 577 
RS1581 
RS 603 
RS 434 
RS1208 
RS1048 
RS 163 
RS 786 
RS1589 
RS1156 
RS 143 
RS1557 
RS1102 
RS 774 

RS1072 
RS 900 
RS 578 
RS1164 
RS 228 
RS 751 
RS 467 

RS1418 
RS 130 
RS 733 
RS 78 
RS 3 
RS1454 
RS 199 
RS 990 
RS 116 
RS 926 
RS1311 
RS 548 
RS 268 
RS 507 
RS 882 
RS 29 
RS 836 

2143 

Date of 
Registration 

20/4/59 
30/6/55 

7/2/62 
7/9/60 

13/9/54 
1/4/53 

14/1/54 
1/4/53 

14/5/62 
1/4/53 

20/6/56 
18/1/61 
18/4/56 
1/4/53 

22/4/60 
3/4/63 

26/4/63 
1/4/53 
2/5/56 

16/11/61 
19/3/56 

24/5/55 
7/10/58 

1/8/61 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

17/3/59 
27/4/56 
20/3/56 
1/8/62 

21/10/54 
5/6/63 

17/1/55 
16/11/53 
22/4/60 
9/2/59 
1/4/53 
9/5/56 

10/7/63 
30/10/59 

1/4/53 
17/4/63 
13/5/59 
18/4/56 

24/3/59 
19/6/57 

21/10/54 
3/12/59 

1/4/53 
20/1/56 
21/1/54 

3/4/62 
1/4/53 

31/10/55 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

26/5/62 
1/4/53 
3/6/58 
1/4/53 

6/11/57 
5/4/61 

16/8/54 
1/4/53 

25/5/54 
1/5/57 
1/4/53 

8/10/56 

I certify that the foregoing is a true copy of the name, address, registered number, and date of registration as at the 31st day of March 
1964 of every person registered as an electrical (radio) serviceman under the Electricians Act 1952. 

New Zealand Electricity Department, Wellington, 5 November 1964. 

*Registered for-
(a) The replacement of fuse links. 
(b) The connection and replacement of flexible cords. 
(c) The earthing of appliances. 
(d) The assembly and repair of radio apparatus. 
(e) The assembly and repair of portable domestic appliances. 

E. M. BROWN, Registrar. 


